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
 the below county info: 

 •  Dallas, Texas:
 www.dallascad.org   or call  

 214-631-0910                 
 (for directions to the office)

 •  Fort Worth, Texas:
 www.tad.org  or call 

 817-284-0024 
 (for directions to the office)

 “RENTER’S CHECKLIST”
 Helpful tips to consider after 
 you have located that perfect 

 home to rent:

 

 

HomesHomes

GRAND PRAIRIE: 3-2-2, $1095. W/d
connections, c/ah, carpet, fenced
backyard. Section 8 OK. (972)407-
2561. AGENT

5-2-1 IN Polk Terrace.
Remodeled, new paint, ceram-
ic tile/ carpet. Section 8 OK!
$1150 monthly. (469)438-
6664. INDIVIDUAL

CEDAR HILL: 329
Trees. 4-2, spacious
backyard, 2 story,

2500 sf, f/p. $1500 monthly.
(469)658-9462.

OAK CLIFF: 3-2, $750
per month, plus $500
deposit, Section 8

welcome, 4513 Underwood.
(214)893-5463. INDIVIDUAL

3 BEDROOM houses: $800/
month. 1334 Carson and 1336
Kingsley, Oak Cliff. Section 8
welcome. (214)727-9276. INDI-
VIDUAL 

OAK CLIFF: 923
Clearwood. 3-1,
brick, garage, w/d

connection. $825/ month.
$600 deposit. Section 8 wel-
come. (214)549-1801. INDIVID-
UAL

OAK CLIFF 2-1: $440/ month +
$300 deposit. 1810 Atlas. (817)268-
4282. INDIVIDUAL

DUNCANVILLE: 3-2-2. $1095/ mo +
deposit. Covered deck in back
yard. 1115 Colbert Ln. (469)658-
5727. INDIVIDUAL

OAK CLIFF: 4-1½, 2727 Morgan Dr.
$400 deposit, $950 monthly.
Section 8 OK. Alex (214)376-6761. 

SOUTH OAK Cliff Brick Home: 3-2-
1, hardwood floors, alarm system,
security light, c/ah, washer/ dryer
provided. $985/ month. $700
deposit. (214)631-0137. INDIVID-
UAL

NEW BRICK house: 3-2-2,
Seagoville, Section 8 welcome,
$1400. (214)770-6285. INDIVIDUAL

PLEASASNT GROVE: 4-2, $180
weekly, $720 monthly, $700
deposit. Not on Section 8.
(214)701-7086. or (214)317-8105. 

DALLAS: 3 bedrooms, 2
baths. $1075/ month.
Oak Forest Dr. Section
8 welcome. (214)357-
6116.  INDIVIDUAL
2½-1-1. 3922 S. Denley. Fenced,
burglar bars, new carpet and
paint. $525 month, $300 deposit.
No Section 8. Call James
(469)867-9535. INDIVIDUAL

3-2-2 Brick home.
930 Shell Lane,
Lancaster. Section

8 welcomed, $1100/ month +
$1100 deposit. (214)263-6708.
INDIVIDUAL

OAK CLIFF 2-1: 2715 Locust,
$480/ month + $300 deposit.
(817)268-4282. INDIVIDUAL

OAK CLIFF: 231
Embrey. 3-1½, w/d
connection. $695/

month. $450 deposit. Section
8 welcome. (214)549-1801.
INDIVIDUAL

NICE 4-2 in Hutchins. Quiet
neighborhood, minutes from I-
45. 2 living areas, Dallas
schools, ready 01-01-07, $990 a
month, $750 deposit. Section
8 welcome. (214)403-8268.
INDIVIDUAL

 ALM Properties
 If you want to PURCHASE, RENT

 OR SELL YOUR HOME
 “WE DO IT ALL WITH EXCELLENCE”

 NEW &
 REMODELED 

 HOMES!!!
 2, 3 & 4 

 Bedrooms

 Call Now! 
 Ask About Our Year End Rent Move-In Specials
 (214)384-9025

 BROTHER AL
 Realtor & Property Manager

 Duplex For

 214-607-6359
 Se Habla Español

 • 1 Bedroom 1 Bath
  Lagow

 $400 month, No Deposit

 Rent

 S ENIORS  W ELCOME

 4 Bed./3 Bath
 Home For

 Only  $115 /Mo.!
 4% Down. 30 Yrs. @ 8% apr.

 For Listings Call
 800-613-7609  ext. S109

 50%  OFF FIRST MONTH
 Section 8 Okay

 3 Bdrm, 1 Bath,  CH/A,  Appls., 
 Duplex @ 2931 Plaza Drive $525/Mo. 

 $350 Dep. Plus Elec. & Water
 CW  Sparks Mgt.  214-948-3192

 1 st  Month, Half-Price

 214-948-3191  or  214-948-3192

 634 W. 10th 1/1 . . . . . . . . . $350/mo
 4045 Orlando 2/1 . . . . . . . $545/mo
 3130 Salerno 2/1 . . . . . . . . $550/mo
 1610 Whitaker 3/1 . . . . . $550/mo
 2750 Ann Arbor 3/1 .  . $650/mo
 3116 Grafton 3/1.5 .  .  .  . $750/mo
 1534 Whitaker 1/1 . . . . . $295/mo

 CW Sparks Mgmt., Realtor CW Sparks Mgmt., Realtor

 RENTING BLUES?
 3 Bedroom, 2 Bath Home

 Only  $ 9,899!
 For Listings Call

 800-613-7609  ext. S644

 HUD HOMES
 3/2 Only  $ 10,000!
 4/3 Only  $ 14,900!

 More Local Homes Available!
 For Listings Call

 800-559-3829  ext. S643

1129 TRACY Lane. Lancaster 3-2.
Two car garage. 1500 sf. Nice loca-
tion! $1200/ month, $1200/
deposit. (214)941-8032; (214)499-
6151.  INDIVIDUAL

PLEASANT GROVE: Nice 3-2 brick,
Pleasant Hills. $850/ month. Must
have voucher! (972)414-7221. INDI-
VIDUAL

OAK CLIFF: 4-1½ Housing.
$975. $500 deposit. 6420
Tumbling Creek. (972)283-
4601. INDIVIDUAL

LIKE NEW home: 3-2-2 with w/d,
dishwasher, refrigerator. New
subdivision, fenced, landscaped,
sprinkler. No smoking or pets.
$1050/ month plus deposit. Call
Kathy, (972)296-9109. INDIVIDUAL

2-1: EXTRA clean, carpet,
$700, College Area. (214)331-
6060. INDIVIDUAL

LANCASTER: 
3-1½-2. $900/ month. $600
deposit. Section 8 welcome.
(972)217-1752. 

HOLIDAY SPECIAL!
Move-In Blowout!
Brand-new exclusive

development! The new Southeast
Landcaster 4-3½, rear entry, 3075
sq ft, game room, media room.
$1875. No Section 8! Call (817)455-
0328; (682)518-1133. INDIVIDUAL

DESOTA TERRIFIC. 3-2-2 home
with large family room, fireplace,
huge bedrooms on quiet street.
$950. (972)742-1323. 

LANCASTER SEC-
TION 8 house. Must
rent! 4-2-1. $875

deposit. (972)788-1085. INDIVID-
UAL

SOUTHEAST DALLAS: 3-1, newly
remodeled, Section 8 welcome.
(214)770-6285. INDIVIDUAL

D U N C A N V I L L E
RENTAL! 1118 Wayne
Ave. 4-2-2. Newer

brick home. Formal dining & living
& den. New carpet & paint.
Covered patio, ceiling fans, tile,
fireplace, garage opener, some
wood floors, & walk-in closets.
Section 8 OK. $1350 month.
Deposit required. (469)671-6626.
INDIVIDUAL

OAK CLIFF: 1503
Hortence 3-1, w/d
connection. $695

month. $450 deposit. Section
8 welcome. (214)549-1801.
INDIVIDUAL

RENT TO own, bad
credit OK. 4 br, 2 bath.
4907 East Gate. Close

to VA, blue dart line. $800 per
month. (214)764-4103.  AGENT-
Web#313923

PLEASANT GROVE: 2-1 house.
$135 weekly, or $540 if monthly,
$500 deposit, not on section 8,
(214)701-7086 or (214)317-8105
INDIVIDUAL

2503 51ST St, Dallas: 2-1, Section 8
welcome. $600, totally remodeled.
(972)524-1127. INDIVIDUAL

3 BDRM/ 2 bath home in in Kessler
Park Dallas. Wood floors $1500/
month, $600 deposit. (214)223-
2906  INDIVIDUAL

4 BEDROOM 2 bath brick house
house for lease. Vouchers wel-
come. (214)929-0334; (817)907-
3118. INDIVIDUAL

2-1 $500, 2601 Hooper. 3-1 $625,
2318 Dathe. 3-1 $625, 4814
Colonial. Section 8 OK. (972)672-
9224 or (601)616-8509.

2-1: EXTRA clean, bus line,
$600 monthly. (214)331-6060.
INDIVIDUAL

1018 Strickland, Dallas: 3-1.
Washer/ dryer connection.
Section 8 welcome. (214)679-8179.
INDIVIDUAL

HOME FOR RENT
3-2-2 in Duncanville area. Many
updates, must see. Rent is $1000.
Deposit is required. Please call
(682)551-0618.  INDIVIDUAL


